
L*- Chalapathi lnstitute of Technology
A R Nagar, Mothadaka,Guntur

BALANCE SHEET AS ON 31.03.18

LIABLITIES AMOUNT ASSETS AMOUNT

Capital Funds Fixed Assets 30879984.78

Members constribution 77845753.40 Buildings

Add:Excess of Expenditure over lncome -10451298.22 Buildings 1 08868202.00

67394455.f8 Land 3263130.00

Loans & Advances 143011316.78

Cholamandalam lnvestment & Finance 6474544.00 Currelt ASSgts

Avance Financial Services Limited 77053729.04 Advertisment( Hordings) 400000.00

Karur Vysya Bank 29061 536.54 Balaji Fire & SafetY 300000.00

{12589809.54 Electrical Deposit 433907.00

Current Liabilitie Fee Receivable 48822570.00

Aamoda Publications 391020.00 HostelAdvance 142000.00

Aditya EnterPrises 1 18080.00 Lab Maintenance Advance 200000.00

Bus Rent Payable 4301199.00 lnternet 101124.00

Falcon Publishers 23890.00 Printing & Stationary (Provision) 350000.00

Futuretech I nstruments 17733.00 Salary Advances 27500.00

Green FMC Advertising (P) Ltd., 52786.00

$iiltastElectricals And

Constructions 149918,00

Kalpana Architects 101124.00 TDS 21978.69

N.Anjaneyulu 1 10600.00 50948997.69

NSS Programme 22237.00 Cash & Bank Balances

Professional Tax PaYable 16200.00 s.B.l 30346130262 1 19365.59

Provident Fund PaYable 57077.00 s.B.l 30479727584' 6723.00

Raman Sclentific Products 13393.00 s.B.l 30530860572 13840.96

Salaries & Wages PaYable 2505892.00 s.B.l 31957085590 6004.00

Security Staff Salaries PaYable 59400.00 s.B.l 33062440082 1132790.28

Sri Coramandel Chemicals 4260.00 s.B.l 35545959784 42693.46

Sri Sai Systems and Electronics 202065.00 s.B.l 35562880778 13505.58

SriVijaya Durga FlYash Bricks 205390.00 s.B.l 35845 667779 362322.38

SrilakshmiPress 68790.00 Cash 51841.00

SSB Enterprises 187812.00 1749086.25

TDS Payable 12845.00

University Fee PaYable 7253343.00

15725136.00

195709400.72 195709400.72ror C. M. R a r"r
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Ghalapathi lnstitute of Technology
A R Nagar, Mothadaka,Guntur

lNcoME & EXPENDITURE STATEMENT AcCoUNT FoR THE YEAR 31.03.20,18

lncome Amountry ExPenditure .'-
^ r..^r:^^s^^+ and Dr rhlinitrl

Amount
1390807.00 Exam Fee 6090005

A(l
100000.00 ntercst on Fixed DePosits 1740.00

AICTE Fee

Rank Charoes
58L2000

40015.84 Special Fee
65088100

Rrrs MaintenancO 1574583.00 Tution Fee

Brrs Rent 558360.00

Car Maintenance 224599.00

3272150.00
vullgye, \rrrrrsuv'r I YY

cnmouter & lnternet Maintenance 234993.00

I-ronraniafion of Fixed Assets 15867148.78

199000.00Dnnations
3402749.00

EilIt^^r Provident Fund 934135.00

trYem Exoenses 5358b77.1 0

tr*.t',ons and Celebrations 1497164.00

641869.00Garden Maintenance
134028.00I?onaraior MaintenanCe

lnsurance

. F:---------

Interest on Cholamandalam Finance

ln{araef nn K\/B

.,'$l1ao.oo
5206688.00

7732805.00

1906531.00

lnterest on SBI

lnferest on TDS

4925715.50

56886.00

lnterest on Unsecured Loans 9000.00

134700.00lnternet Charges

Laboratory Maintenance

Librarv Maintenance
l\/lioa Ewn

62642.00

465552.00

199930.00

12815.00
Postage and Telegram

Printinq and Stationary

Prooertv Taxes

Repairs and Maintenance

Salaries and Wages-- , _:
Securitv Staff Charges

Soorts Expenses

lstaff welfare

ITeleohone Rental Charges

lTraininq & Placement ExP.'

lTransport Charges

lTravellins alg tryqlgg-

1293983.00

342033.00

620058.00

33594865.00

552600.00

83011.00

468910.00

17987.00

459348.00

163472.00
t0451298.22

192773.00 Excess of Expenditure over lncome
87443143.22

87443143.22
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